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

Located in NE Tallahassee just East of CCNE with frontage on Centerville and Fleischmann Road. Less than 1 mile from Capital
Regional Medical Center. 4.25 acres site with R-4 Urban Residential zoning. Excellent location for residential, multifamily or Assisted
Living Facility. Buyer to verify all information.

Listing Courtesy of HILL SPOONER & ELLIOTT INC

Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

200 Cottage Ct Single Family 5/2 2,120 5,662 2021 $399,900 N/A $189

3 Active MLS ID: 331491

Photos of previously built home. Move-in DECEMBER 2021! LAST HOUSE AVAILABLE IN THE SUBDIVISION! Welcome to the Cottages
at Lonnie built by Adams Quality Homes. Only 20 home sites which can back up to a conservation easement. Minutes to CRMC & TMH
Hospitals, restaurants, shopping & Costco. Walking distance to the newly renovated WT Moore & A-Rated school zones. Donât fight the
Mahan traffic but have the convenience to I-10 & downtown. Each home includes a screened in porch, gas fireplace, open floor plan,
indoor dedicated laundry room with drop zone, granite counter tops throughout, tankless water heater, gas stove, crown molding
throughout & trey ceilings. HOA Fee includes lawn maintenance and pine straw 2x/ year.

Listing Courtesy of EKK REALTY GROUP

1581 Clifford Hill Rd Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 2,154 27,007 1983 $260,000 N/A $121

4 Active MLS ID: 336083

NEW ROOF & NEW HVAC'(S) with acceptable offer. This is a One on The Market type of property that is in 32308 zip code. Over 2100'
with 2 differet giant master bedrooms. Over half an acre in the NE for 275K with over 2100'!!! This is the ONLY listing in NE or 32308
with these stats!!! ALL the windows replaced recently as well. Soaring ceilings in the living room with gorgeous fireplace and a kitchen
with granite and huge farm sink. Property is within 10 minutes of the Hospitals and all the dining and shopping Tallahassee offers. Within
15 min of the Stadium and less than 10min of I10. Rare opportunity with a monthly payment you will not see in this market again.

Listing Courtesy of JOE MANAUSA REAL ESTATE

3569 Chatelaine Dr Single Family 3/2 1,185 6,098 2000 $200,000 N/A $169

5 Active MLS ID: 338355

This three bedroom, two bath home on the northeast side of Tallahassee in the established community of Legacy Park Phase II is the
perfect investment property or first time home. Walk thru foyer into open dining and living room. Plenty of closet space throughout.
Location offers easy access to Costco, Publix, schools, colleges and universities, I10, and Tom Brown Park and more!

Listing Courtesy of THE ELITE GROUP REAL ESTATE LL

3522 Chatelaine Ct Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,308 2,613 1997 $189,000 N/A $144

6 Active MLS ID: 338003

Cont F/I. Well maintained eastside townhouse! New roof(2021), water heater (2018), pavers from front to side porch(2015), gas
logs(2013), HVAC (2010), carpet (2010), appliances (2009), engineered flooring(2009). 2 BR/2 BA with Loft. Loft has cool sliding panels
for privacy. Wonderful screened porch overlooking woods/green space in back & west side. Close to Costco, Super Walmart, Bass Pro,
CMX Cinemas, parks & more! Great schools for the kids. HOA dues include lawn care. Owner has list of furnishings to sell (see Assoc.
Docs). Used as second home so it is in great shape! Please remove shoes to view. Fig/meas are approx. AS IS with right to inspect. Go
see it and you will fall in love!

Listing Courtesy of JOAN H. RALEY, REALTOR

1925 Hidden Vly Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,405 6,969 1984 $170,000 N/A $121

7 Active MLS ID: 338477

Very unique townhome with Mexican tile thru out except for bedrooms, Great room with fireplace - lots of windows for bright and airy,
completely fenced with double gates with a private backyard, extra parking areas, one story - within minutes of both Hospitals, Doctors,
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

Listing Courtesy of PRO PLAYERS REALTY USA
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

4405 Buck Lake Rd Single Family 4/3 2,754 34,848 1964 $439,000 N/A $159

16 Active MLS ID: 332155

Buck Lake Brick! REDUCED $50,000 from original price!!Has GUEST APT! And its so close Costco, Shopping, Top NE Schools! Gorgeous
Private lot, Long Driveway, Big Garage with Huge Workshop Area! Big Living, Dining, and Family Rooms, Tons of storage and built ins!
Big Eat in Kitchen, it's a Chef's Paradise with Lots of Counters, Tons of Cabinets and ready for family and friends! This is a family home
you can enjoy forever!And Seller Negotiable on price! In today's real estate market it's rare to find a home with this convenience close in
on almost an acre, with Fruit Trees, Mature Myer Lemon Trees and More! This wonderful home is a rare find and opportunity for a new
family+ attached in law guest suite! MAKE OFFER! 2garage/shop,RV+Boat Park!Fruit trees Myer lemons,limes,peach,figs trees! Love
country living close in!

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX PROFESSIONALS REALTY

3357 Tansey Ct Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,308 2,613 1994 $175,000 N/A $134

17 Active MLS ID: 338260

Contingent- F/I. Sparkling Clean & Move In Ready! Super location off Mahan Dr near Costco, CMX Cinemas, etc. Chateau Lafayette has
a community pool & club house. 2BR/2BA with loft upstairs (Other Room-17x10). Light & bright! Steep vaulted ceiling in greatroom to
loft. Open contemporary greatroom/dining/kitchen. Newer: Vinyl Plank (2019), Carpet (2019), full Interior Paint (2019), Roof (2019),
Water Heater (2020). HVAC (2009). All appliances in kitchen & laundry. Deck w/gate to keep pup or kids contained. Storeroom off back
deck. Private backyard. On a cul-de-sac. Fig/meas approx. AS IS with right to inspect. See it today and move in for Thanksgiving!

Listing Courtesy of JOAN H. RALEY, REALTOR

2998 Nutmeg Ct Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,617 5,227 1996 $262,000 N/A $162

18 Active MLS ID: 338516

Is this even a townhome? It certainly doesn't feel like it when you walk inside! Beautiful, sophisticated close-in townhome. Close to
Capital Regional and TMH, A-schools and so much more! This home offers 3 very large bedrooms and 2 1/2 baths. The master suite is
on the 1st level. Large kitchen with gas range, granite countertops which opens to the vaulted-ceiling great room & corner gas fireplace.
Up the stairs is 2 very large bedrooms, hall bathroom and more closets! Some updates include, new paint, new flooring and new water
heater. Lawn maintenance is included in the HOA fee. Additional photos are in virtual tour.

Listing Courtesy of THE BROKERAGE

2889 Alexis Ln Single Family 3/2 1,574 6,098 2005 $260,000 N/A $165

19 Active MLS ID: 338606

This beautiful and well maintained single family home has everything you and your family have been looking for. The home is
equipped with all kitchen appliances, central heat & air, fireplace, back deck and partially fenced backyard. The master bathroom has a
great layout including his and hers sinks, large jacuzzi tub and a separate tiled shower. The master bedroom has carpet flooring and a
large walk in closet. The second and third bedrooms have carpet flooring ceiling fans and easy access to the guest bath. French doors
lead you from the living/family room to the back deck and fenced backyard. The kitchen has vaulted ceilings and plenty of room for all of
the cooks in the family.

Listing Courtesy of GTWO PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC

2987 Nutmeg Ct Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,533 3,920 1993 $209,900 N/A $137

20 Active MLS ID: 337165

Very well kept townhouse in a highly desirable area! Just moments from parks, grocery stores, pharmacies and hospitals, this 3 bedroom
2.5 bath townhouse is convenient to everything. Situated on a quiet, low traffic cul-de-sac, this is a great place to call home. With a
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